
Show #052916 (Bobby Ingersoll; Smoky Pritchett): Cowtown Derby (05/27/2016-05/29/2016)

1. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Composite) - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 126 Metallic Cat Rose John Swales 443.50 Jerry & Nicole Myer$2394.00 0.00

2 120 Cats Picasso John Swales 440.00 Robbie McKay$1995.00 0.00

3 119 Big Time In Cowtown John Swales 438.50 Robbie McKAy$1596.00 0.00

4 101 SLR Won Smart Wolf John Swales 435.50 Keri Hudson-Reykdal$1197.00 0.00

5 144 CR Tuffs Magic Tonic Cayley Wilson 431.50 Katie Wilson$798.00 0.00

6 139 White Knight Time Cayley Wilson 431.00 Anne Albert0.00

7 142 Sjr Metallica Cayley Wilson 427.50 Jenta Madsen0.00

8 104 Tillys Cat Colter Schlosser 427.00 Jenna Mackintosh0.00

9T 149 Very Harry Remedy Dale Clearwater 426.50 Roger Willis0.00

9T 191 Lets Go Higher Clint Swales 426.50 Shawna Wolfe0.00

11 150 Playflo Sweet Pistol Dale Clearwater 424.00 Charlie Bast0.00

12 105 PG Thunderstruck Seth Abrahamson 417.50 George Loewen0.00

13 174 En L Tiempo De Reyes R Cody McArthur 413.00 Greg Gartner0.00

2. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 104 Tillys Cat Colter Schlosser 427.00 Jenna Mackintosh$672.00 0.00

2 191 Lets Go Higher Clint Swales 426.50 Shawna Wolfe$448.00 0.00

3 105 PG Thunderstruck Seth Abrahamson 417.50 George Loewen0.00

3. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Limited Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 104 Tillys Cat Colter Schlosser 427.00 Jenna Mackintosh$840.00 0.00

2 191 Lets Go Higher Clint Swales 426.50 Shawna Wolfe$560.00 0.00

3 105 PG Thunderstruck Seth Abrahamson 417.50 George Loewen0.00

4 185 Neat Little Catalena Clint Swales 410.50 Ken MacKenzie0.00

4. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Composiite) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 129 SDP Blu Rey Bart Holowath 433.50 Bart & Terri Holowath$1087.80 0.00

2 101 SLR Won Smart Wolf Keri Hudson-Reykdal 425.00 Keri Hudson-Reykdal$906.50 0.00

3 100 Smart Dual Nic Bill Patton 415.50 Bill Patton$725.20 0.00

4 151 Smart Nic Knack Suzon Schaal 412.50 Suzon Schaal$543.90 0.00

5T 172 Kit Siss Andrew Jones 409.50 Andrew Jones$181.30 0.00

5T 108 Cj Russell Clayton Hines 409.50 Clayton Hines$181.30 0.00

7 106 Locked N Loaded Gun Erin Baumung 408.50 Erin Baumung0.00

8 182 Colorful Illusion Mark Parsons 408.00 Mark Parsons0.00

9 107 Peptos Lil Wrangler Janice Cornforth 400.50 Janice Cornforth0.00

10 183 Very Smooth Remedy Mark Parsons 390.00 Mark Parsons0.00

11 118 Reys Stylish Bell Sonya Distefano 285.50 Sonya Distefano0.00

12 147 Mtr Pepinicsprincess Lorne Bodell 269.50 Lorne Boddell0.00

5. NRCHA NNPDB: NOVICE NON PRO DERBY (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 100 Smart Dual Nic Bill Patton 415.50 Bill Patton$368.00 0.00

2T 172 Kit Siss Andrew Jones 409.50 Andrew Jones$230.00 0.00

2T 108 Cj Russell Clayton Hines 409.50 Clayton Hines$230.00 0.00

4 106 Locked N Loaded Gun Erin Baumung 408.50 Erin Baumung$92.00 0.00



Show #052916 (Bobby Ingersoll; Smoky Pritchett): Cowtown Derby (05/27/2016-05/29/2016)

5 107 Peptos Lil Wrangler Janice Cornforth 400.50 Janice Cornforth0.00

6 118 Reys Stylish Bell Sonya Distefano 285.50 Sonya Distefano0.00

7 147 Mtr Pepinicsprincess Lorne Bodell 269.50 Lorne Boddell0.00

6. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 100 Smart Dual Nic Bill Patton 415.50 Bill Patton$672.00 0.00

2T 172 Kit Siss Andrew Jones 409.50 Andrew Jones$420.00 0.00

2T 108 Cj Russell Clayton Hines 409.50 Clayton Hines$420.00 0.00

4 106 Locked N Loaded Gun Erin Baumung 408.50 Erin Baumung$168.00 0.00

5 107 Peptos Lil Wrangler Janice Cornforth 400.50 Janice Cornforth0.00

6 118 Reys Stylish Bell Sonya Distefano 285.50 Sonya Distefano0.00

7 159 Mudd Sweat N Steers Deb Anderson 272.00 Deb Anderson0.00

7. NRCHA LTDDER: Non Pro Limited Derby (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 144 CR Tuffs Magic Tonic Katie Wilson 424.50 Katie Wilson$672.00 0.00

2 162 Feather In Your Cap Deanne Swales 420.00 John Swales$504.00 0.00

3 190 Nu Flashin Diamonds Trisha Lammle 416.50 Trisha Lammle & Marie $336.00 0.00

4 102 Low Ridin Cat DR Phoebe Bushnell 405.00 Phoebe Boshnell$168.00 0.00

5 121 Lena Nu Way Stephanie Todd 404.50 Stephanie Todd0.00

6 111 Shes A Pistol Annie Katherine Kowalik 395.50 Katherine Kowalik0.00

7 158 Gallo Del Norte Amy Brateboo 389.50 Amy Brateboo0.00


